


Rank ID Name Country
1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN
2 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
3 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN
4 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
5 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
6 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE
7 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER
8 20931202697 Moritoki	
  Mika JPN
9 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
9 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS
9 21701405437 Romanos	
  Blasco	
  Patricia ESP
9 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
13 21911303708 Williams-­‐Croft	
  Casi GBR
13 21811405820 Jinupunt	
  Nichakarn THA
13 21811101182 Mokkharat	
  Lalida THA
13 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
13 20931000962 Kawashima	
  Natsuki JPN
13 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA
19 21911405345 Lean	
  Alice GBR
19 21811404966 Fakthong	
  Yanisa THA

G1
1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN 1
12 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS 2
13 21911303708 Williams-­‐Croft	
  Casi GBR 3
24 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G2
5 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 2
8 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER 1
17 21911405345 Lean	
  Alice GBR 4
20 21811405820 Jinupunt	
  Nichakarn THA 3

G3
4 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS 1
9 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS 2
16 21811101182 Mokkharat	
  Lalida THA 3
21 XXX XXX XXX XXX
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G4
3 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 1
10 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 3
15 20931202697 Moritoki	
  Mika JPN 2
22 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G5
6 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 2
7 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN 1
18 20931000962 Kawashima	
  Natsuki JPN 3
19 21811404966 Fakthong	
  Yanisa THA 4

G6
2 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE 1
11 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA 3
14 21701405437 Romanos	
  Blasco	
  Patricia ESP 2
23 XXX XXX XXX XXX

QF1
G1	
  #1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN 1
G2	
  #2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 2
G3	
  #2 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS 3

QF2
G1	
  #2 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS 3
G3	
  #1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS 1
G2	
  #1 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER 2

QF3
G4	
  #1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 2
G5	
  #1 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN 1
G6	
  #2 21701405437 Romanos	
  Blasco	
  Patricia ESP 3

QF4
G6	
  #1 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE 1
G5	
  #2 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 3
G4	
  #2 20931202697 Moritoki	
  Mika JPN 2

SF1
QF1	
  #1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN 1
QF2	
  #1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS 2
QF3	
  #2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 3
QF4	
  #2 20931202697 Moritoki	
  Mika JPN 4

SF2
QF1	
  #2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 2
QF2	
  #2 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER 3
QF3	
  #1 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN 1
QF4	
  #1 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE 4

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



Final
SF1#1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN 1
SF2#1 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN 3
SF1#2 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS 2
SF2#2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 4

Consolation Final
SF1#3 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 1
SF2#3 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER 3
SF1#4 20931202697 Moritoki	
  Mika JPN 4
SF2#4 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE 2

Finals


